
MA COLLLEGE OF C 

1969 

FOR THE SPRE 40 
OF 

LIGH 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

College (0): 020-26167024 / 26160909 

5 

8 

Modern Education Society's 

6 

NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
19, Prin. VK. Joog Path.Pune - 411 001. MaharashBra State (India) 
Website: www.nesswadiacollege.edU. in 
Senior College ID/No.: PU/PN/C/021/1969 
Senior College Code No.: 060 Junior College Code No.: JI 15.003 
Re-accredited by NAAC B+ (2023-2028) 

All Student kindly note that, Please complete all required formalities about your Field 

Project, Research Project (4 Credit) and Research Project (6 Credit) on or before 19th April, 
2025. The Viva- Voce for Field Project and Research Project (4 and6 Credit) will be conducted 
on dated 19h April, 2025 (Saturday). Kindly contact respective subject teacher for more details. 

Affiliated to the University of Pune and Recognised by Government of Maharashtra 
Recognised Under Section 2() and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956. 

Fax : 020-2616 3149 /26160572 

Notice 

Subject Name 

M.Com Regular and Backlog Students 
(2023 Credit Pattern) 

Advanced Accounting and Taxation 
(Research Project 4 &6 Credit ) 
Advanced Accounting and Taxation 
(Field Project) 
Advanced Cost Accounting and Cost 
System (Research Project 4 &6 Credit ) 
Advanced Cost Accounting and Cost 
System (Field Project) 
Business Administration (Research 
Project 4 & 6 Credit ) (Field Project) 
Advanced Banking, Finance and 
Insurance 
(Research Project 4 & 6 Credit 
Advanced Banking, Finance and 
Insurance (Field Project) 
Commercial Law and Practices 

(Research Project 4 & 6 Credit ) (Field 
Project) 

E-mail: nesswadiacollegeDgmail.com 

(Prof. Dr. Mahendra R Agale) 
M. Com Section in - Charge 

Name of Teacher 

Prof. Dr. M.K.Sanap 

Dr. Siddharth 
Sonwane 

Dr. Bharat Rathod 

Prof. Dr. Laxman 
Baisane 

Date: 12.04.2025 

Prof. Dr. P.B.Vhankate 9423507302 

Prof. Dr. M.R. Agale 

| Dr. Sangeeta Bandgar 9822435693 

Prof. Dr. Prakash N. 
Chaudhary 

Mobile No. 

v. Principal 

988174881 

9730573400 

8380066867 

8421135970 

9850913050 

9823353081 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

