

Modern Education Society's

NESS WADIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

19, Prin. V. K. Joag Path. Pune - 411 001. Maharashtra State (India)

Website: www.nesswadiacollege.edu.in Senior College ID/No.: PU/PN/C/021/1969

Senior College Code No.: 060 Junior College Code No.: J.I 1.15.003

Re-accredited by NAAC B+ (2023-2028)

Affiliated to the University of Pune and Recognised by Government of Maharashtra

Recognised Under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956.

College (O): 020-26167024 / 26160909

Fax: 020-2616 3149 / 26160572

E-mail: nesswadiacollege@gmail.com

Date: 12.04.2025-

Notice

M.Com Regular and Backlog Students (2023 Credit Pattern)

All Student kindly note that, Please complete all required formalities about your Field Project, Research Project (4 Credit) and Research Project (6 Credit) on or before 19th April, 2025. The Viva- Voce for Field Project and Research Project (4 and 6 Credit) will be conducted on dated 19th April, 2025 (Saturday). Kindly contact respective subject teacher for more details.

Sr. No.	Subject Name	Name of Teacher	Mobile No.
1	Advanced Accounting and Taxation (Research Project 4 & 6 Credit)	Prof. Dr. M.K.Sanap	988174881
2	Advanced Accounting and Taxation (Field Project)	Dr. Siddharth Sonwane	9730573400
3	Advanced Cost Accounting and Cost System (Research Project 4 & 6 Credit)	Prof. Dr. P.B.Vhankate	9423507302
4	Advanced Cost Accounting and Cost System (Field Project)	Dr. Sangeeta Bandgar	9822435693
5	Business Administration (Research Project 4 & 6 Credit) (Field Project)	Dr. Bharat Rathod	8380066867
6	Advanced Banking, Finance and Insurance (Research Project 4 & 6 Credit)	Prof. Dr. Laxman Baisane	8421135970
7	Advanced Banking, Finance and Insurance (Field Project)	Prof. Dr. M.R. Agale	9850913050
8	Commercial Law and Practices (Research Project 4 & 6 Credit) (Field Project)	Prof. Dr. Prakash N. Chaudhary	9823353081

(Prof. Dr. Mahendra R Agale) M. Com Section in - Charge

V. Principal